“ KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Datesheet Final Semester Examination December 2023

(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-4: Evening

" Time: 01.00 PM to 04.00 PM

Date Day MSc(Math)/Hons (Math) Semester-I
28-11-2023 Tuesday MHM-411 / MHMH-411: Real Analysis-1 (1546)
01-12-2023 Friday MHM-412: Algebra-1 (1547)
06-12-2023 Wednesday | MHMH-412: Modern Algebra (1548)
11122023 | Monday 5{::}\:1“;:3 i 11\;1:;1;411-413: ClEs_s&EMéchanics alf Calculfxf jr s
15-12-2023 Friday MHM-414 / MHMH-414: Complex Analysis (1550)
19-12-2023 Tuesday MHM-415:MHMH-415: l;ii;;';n_t;l_équations (1551) I
Date Day ~ MSe(Math)/Hons (Math) Semester-IIl
29-11-2023 Wednesday | MHM-531 / MHMH-531: Measure Theory (3547)
02-12-2023 Saturday MHM-532 / MHMH-532: Functional Analysis-I (3548)
07-12-2023 Thursday MHM-533 / MHMH-533: Statistical Inference (3549)
12-12-2023 Tuesday MIHIM-534: Operations Research-1 (3_550) i
16-12-2023 Saturday MHMH-534: Mechanics (3551)
20-12-2023 Wednesday | MHM-535: Discrete Mathematies-I (3552)
23-12-2023 Saturday MI-IMH-SS;: Discrete Mulhcmu;i:s_(;ﬁ_:’»;;_ K
28-12-2023 Thursday CS-MHM-531: Introduction to (_Tomputer and Information Technology

(3556)

Centre No. 4: Department of Commerce (New Block) Second Floor
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